PENDANT FORMS  -  INDIRECT
Ordering Guide
STFI
PRODUCT ID TOTAL LENGTH  & NOM. LUMENS/FT - INDIRECT TOTAL LENGTH - BLANK (OPTIONAL) CRI COLOR TEMP.
STFI Stencil Pendant - Indirect Forms I(length-lumen) indirect 175 175 lm/ft +B(#) blank 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K
+IA(length-lumen) indirect asymmetric 250 250 lm/ft 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K
350 350 lm/ft 35 3500 K
500 500 lm/ft 40 4000 K
700 700 lm/ft
1000 1000 lm/ft
Lit segments are available in 1' increments.
Segment length from 2' to 8' continuous.
Available in any length; min 7", max 8'. Applies to both Up
and Down
Applies to both Up and
Down
CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION CANOPY BATTERY - REMOTE (OPT.) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) RC round canopy B(#) remote C custom
2 2 circuits CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.) SC square canopy battery pack
+E(#) emergency circuit * CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36" std.)
CTS(#) ST+cable length (36” std.)
* Specify quantity Specify length White canopy standard Remote only
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
Please specify.
MD
HUB QUANTITY HUB QUANTITY (OPT.)
FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVERSERIES A                                     SERIES B SERIES S
AL(#) L Hub (90º) BT(#) Triangle Hub (60º) SLH(#) L Hub Horizontal (90º) AP aluminum paint 120 120 V MD integral mini driver
0-10V dimming (2%)+AT(#) T Hub (90º) +BX(#) X Hub (120º) SLV(#) L Hub Vertical (90º) W white 277 277 V
+AX(#) X Hub (90º) +BH(#) Hex Hub (120º) BLK black 347 347 V *
+AY(#) Y Hub (120º) +BYN(#) Negative Y Hub (60º/120º) C custom UNV universal
+AYB(#) Y Hub (135º) +BYP(#) Positive Y Hub (120º/60º)
+AH(#) Hex Hub (120º)
+AG(#) Octagon Hub (135º)
+AI(#) Inline Hub (180º)
Consult factory for compatibility when mixing series A & B. Compatible with both Hub series A & B
See pages 4-5 for more details
* Consult factory Only integral 0-10V mini driver
available
Ordering Guide-Accent Only (Optional)
See page 6 for
Accent section views
Notes
Type
Project
B
2“
1 3/16”
Blank
2“
Mini
Driver
1 3/16”
Indirect
Indirect Asymmetric
I
IA
A configuration drawing is required
Factory is available for assistance
See page 2 for example of how to specify
ACCENT QUANTITY BEAM ACCENT FINISH
AC(#) accent quantity D20 20 deg AP aluminum paint
D35 35 deg W white
BLK black
Only available in 500 lumens, 3000 K, 80 CRI with 0-10V dimming (5%).
Minimum spacing between Accents is 4".
Accent provided on blank section by default (min length 3').
Also compatible with indirect segments (min length 6').
See page 6 for more information.
Accent shown
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.